Winner list 2017 TAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Singles Cricket L7

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th

Page 1 of 1

Name
MEMO DELTORO 485780

CHRIS ABERCOMBIE 494089

KEVIN SHULL 408354

AMANDA GUNKEL 509716
BRIAN LEWIS 318060
TRACIE COUNTS 375217
KATHY GRAY 511665

MAX HARMON 512510
ANGELA FRANCIS 419113
BILL KNOUFF 448916
CHRIS DAVIS 519014

SARA SCHOENHEIT 501232

printed on 3/9/2017 12:03:35 PM

Charter
Star Music LLC

Gametime Entertainment Inc.

PIONEER VENDING - Indiana

PIONEER VENDING - Indiana

J & M Amusement

JUST DARTS, INC.

PIONEER VENDING - Indiana

J & M Amusement

REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
PIONEER VENDING

J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana
Amusements

State/Country Bracket

USA

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

llinois

Open Singles Cricket L7

Open Singles Cricket L7

Open Singles Cricket L7

Open Singles Cricket L7
Open Singles Cricket L7
Open Singles Cricket L7
Open Singles Cricket L7
Open Singles Cricket L7
Open Singles Cricket L7
Open Singles Cricket L7
Open Singles Cricket L7
Open Singles Cricket L7

Awards

$395 +
Trophy!

$290 +
Trophy!

$190 +
Trophy!

$120
$80
$80
$50
$50
$30
$30
$30
$30

INEomPY .4



