Winner list 2017 IAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Singles Cricket L7

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	MEMO DELTORO 485780		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L7	\$395 + Trophy!
2nd	CHRIS ABERCOMBIE 494089		Gametime Entertainment Inc.	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L7	\$290 + Trophy!
3rd	KEVIN SHULL 408354		PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L7	\$190 + Trophy!
4th	AMANDA GUNKEL 509716		PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L7	\$120
5th - 6th	BRIAN LEWIS 318060		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L7	\$80
5th - 6th	TRACIE COUNTS 375217		JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L7	\$80
7th - 8th	KATHY GRAY 511665		PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L7	\$50
7th - 8th	MAX HARMON 512510		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L7	\$50
9th - 12th	ANGELA FRANCIS 419113		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L7	\$30
9th - 12th	BILL KNOUFF 448916		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L7	\$30
9th - 12th	CHRIS DAVIS 519014		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L7	\$30
9th - 12th	SARA SCHOENHEIT 501232		J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana Amusements	USA :Illinois	Open Singles Cricket L7	\$30

